Benefits
TKZ62/63 Tape drive family
A range of options for IBM
media compatibility and
data interchange or backup
via a SCSI interface
Using IBM 3480/3490/3490E compatible half-inch tape formats,
the TKZ6x tape drive family has proven to be an effective way

OpenVMS Alpha platforms.
More great IBM-compatible SOLUTIONS from Compaq!
Ordering information
Order No. Description
TKZ62 tape drive TKZ62-AG Rackmount version with FWD SCSI-2 interface
with 3.0/6.0 TKZ62-AH Pedestal version with FWD SCSI-2 interface
MB/Sec, 2.4 GB TKZ62-AI Tabletop version with FWD SCSI-2 interface
per cartridge,
10-cartridge
loader,
100/240
volt (2).
TKZ63 tape drive TKZ63-BA Tabletop version, FWD SCSI-2 interface
with 3.0/6.0
MB/Sec, 2.4 GB
per cartridge,
single cartridge
manual load,
100/240 volt (3).
Options
TKZ6K-30 30, 36-track tape cartridges
TKZ6R-AB TKZ63-AA/AB 19" RETMA mounting kit. Mounts up to 2 drives
TKZ6R-M1 1 drive, TKZ61/TKZ62 metric cab mounting kit
TKZ6R-S1 1 drive, TKZ61/TKZ62 SW800 mounting kit
TKZ6R-S2 2 drive, TKZ61/TKZ62 SW800 mounting kit
TKZ6R-S3 3 drive, TKZ61/TKZ62 SW800 mounting kit
TSZ07 1600/6250 bpi Tape Drive
For many years, 9-track, phase-
encoded, half-inch, ANSI-com-
patible tape drives have been